

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.7992 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
09.	09.02.2023	<u>GRKP, J</u> List the matter on 22.02.2023. 2. Registry is directed to print the name of Government Pleader for Land Acquisition in the Cause List. _____ GRKP, J KPV	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--