

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.7992 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	01.11.2023	<u>GN, J</u> List on 06.11.2023. Learned Assistant Government Pleader to secure instructions positively by then. <u>GN, J</u> AG	