

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.7992 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	08.12.2025	<u>NJS, J</u> At the request made by Mr.K.Arjun Chowdary, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, list this case on 22.12.2025. No further adjournment would be granted. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	