

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **W.P.No.7992 of 2019**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	22.12.2025	<u>NJS, J</u> As it is represented that learned Assistant Government Pleader, who is arguing the matter is unwell, list this case on 29.12.2025. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	