

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No. 7992 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
25.	19.01.2026	<u>JS, J</u> Rule Nisi. Call for records. Pleadings are completed. Post next week, for hearing. RSD JS, J	