

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.7992 OF 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
30.	30.03.2026	<u>JS, J:</u> At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, list the matter tomorrow under the same caption. B/o. DSH	