

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No. 7992 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.04.2026	<u>JS, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader requested time to withdraw the instructions submitted vide Memo.No.REV01-LANA/207/2026-LANDS-VI(3215160) dated 22.04.2026 and requested time. Post on 30.04.2026. B/o RSD	

--	--	--	--